2020 Gulf Coast Regional Tournament

Worker Assignments

Worker First |

Pamela
Cara

Jill
Miranda
Valerie
Alison
Sarah
Daisy
John
Heather
Jamie
Sabrian
Mandy
Brian
Rebecca
Juliet
Wilmer
Charles
Alejandro
Noemi
Connie
Jared
Harold
Sandra
Cindy
Danielle
Lori
Rosa
Harold
Melanie
Amanda
Ryan
Michael
Sara
Lisa
Adam
LISA
MEGAN

Worker Last

Cox

| Mayes
DeVol

| Fleming
Hammen

| Desilva
Rader

ICaIfoun
Yaeger

| shisler
Moody

IZawaIich
Cabrera

| Kehoe
Patterson

ICabrera
Cabrera

IScroggins
Vizcaino

| Rojas
Jones

| Welling
Windlan

ICiper
Luikart

| schmidt
Frenden

|Ratiiff
Windlan

|Mcwilliams
Ramsey

| Evans
Sanchez

IYoung
Krnjaich

| smith
Hanna

| Davis

Job
Clean Up

| Parking

Back Road

|Problem 2 Div 2/3 Door Monitor |

Problem 5 Div 1/2/3 Door Monitor

| Problem 5 Div 1/2/3 Door Monitor |

Problem 2 Div 1 Door Monitor

| Parking

Merchandise Sales

|Problem 4 Div 1/2 Door Monitor |

Merchandise Sales

|Merchandise Sales

Judges' Lunch

|Friday Set Up

Food Sales

|Judges‘ Lunch

Merchandise Sales
Friday Set Up
Clean Up

|Clean Up

Volunteer Check In

|Merchandise Sales

Hospitality

|Merchandise Sales

Problem 4 Div 1/2 Door Monitor

|Problem 2 Div 1 Door Monitor

Food Sales

| Food Sales

Problem 2 Div 2/3 Door Monitor
Friday Set Up
Zone Monitor

| Food Sales

Back Road

|Back Road

Coach Check In #2

| Problem1 Div 1A/3 Door Monitor |

Elevator Monitor

|Zone Monitor

Time
3:30-5:30PM
6:30-8:15AM
7:00-8:30AM

8:45-10:30AM
9:30-11:30AM
2:00-4:15PM
9:45-11:30AM
8:00-10:00AM
8:45-10:45AM
11:30-1:30PM
10:30-12:30PM
7:00-9:00AM
11:00-2:00PM
4:00-6:00PM
7:00-9:15AM
11:00-2:00PM
8:45-10:45AM
6:00-8:00PM
3:30-5:30PM
3:30-5:30PM
7:45-9:45AM
10:30-12:30PM
11:15-1:45PM
2:00-4:00PM
10-11:45AM
12:00-2:00PM
7:00-9:15AM
9:00-11:30AM
10:15-11:30PM
5:00-7:00PM
8:00-10:00AM
1:30-4:00PM
7:00-8:30AM
10:00-12:00PM
6:45-8:45 AM
9:45-11:45AM
12:45-2:45PM
12:00-2:00PM

| Member Name

Anclote ES
IBexIey ES
Bexley ES
ICentenniaI ES
Centennial ES
ICentenniaI ES
Cenyennial ES

| charles Rushe MS A
Charles Rushe MS A
| charles Rushe MS B

Chasco MS
IChasco MS
Classical Prep
ICIassicaI Prep
Classical Prep
ICIassicaI Prep
Classical Prep
IConnerton ES
Connerton ES
IConnerton ES
Corbett Prep Sch

ICypress Creek MS/HS

Dayspring Acad A
IDayspring Acad A
Dayspring Acad A
IDayspring Acad A
Dayspring Acad A
IDayspring Acad A
Dayspring Acad A
IDayspring Acad A
Dayspring Acad A
IDayspring Acad B
Dayspring Acad B
|Deer Park ES A
Deer Park ES A
|Deer Park ES A
Deer Park ES A
|Deer Park ES A

| Member#
31296
| 46575
46575
| 37700
37700
| 37700
37700
| 37265
37265
| 37697
41370
| 41370
45287
| 45287
45287
| 45287
45287
| 39750
39750
| 39750
46546
| 45830
32078
| 32078
32078
| 32078
32078
| 32078
32078
| 32078
32078
| 41381
41381
| 24142
24142
| 24142
24142
| 24142

Problem

: Effective Detective
: Longshot Solution
: Fashion Bug

: Longshot Solution
: Balsa Limbo

: Gibberish or Not

: Net Working

: Net Working

: Effective Detective
: Effective Detective
: Effective Detective
: Gibberish or Not

: Longshot Solution
: Longshot Solution
: Net Working

: Effective Detective
: Effective Detective
: Longshot Solution
: Gibberish or Not

: Fashion Bug

: Gibberish or Not

: Effective Detective
: Longshot Solution
: Longshot Solution
: Net Working

: Effective Detective
: Effective Detective
: Effective Detective
: Gibberish or Not

: Gibberish or Not

: Fashion Bug

: Longshot Solution
: Effective Detective
: Longshot Solution
: Net Working

: Effective Detective
: Balsa Limbo

: Fashion Bug

Division
1
1
OMER
1

1
COOKIE
2
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2020 Gulf Coast Regional Tournament

Worker Assignments

Worker First | Worker Last | Job | Time | Member Name | Member# | Problem | Division
Liana Bowman Friday Set Up 4:00-6:00PM Deer Park ES B 27035 1: Longshot Solution 1
Benjamin IDunn |VOIunteer Check In | 1:45-3:45PM IDeer Park ES B | 27035 |3: Effective Detective | 1
Stacy Marth Food Sales 7:00-9:15AM Deer Park ES B 27035 6: Fashion Bug COOKIE
Michael IRingo |Elevator Monitor | 9:15-11;15AM IDoubIe Branch ES | 37360 |1: Longshot Solution | 1
Brian Steinbach Clean Up 3:30-5:30PM Double Branch ES 37360 3: Effective Detective 1
Adam | Glassman |Back Road |  7:00-8:30AM | Dr John Long MS A | 36481 |2: Net Working | 2
Madisyn Guidry Food Sales 9:00-11:30AM Dr John Long MS A 36481 3: Effective Detective 2
Angela | Dribusch |Friday Set Up |  4:00-6:00PM | Dr John Long MS A | 36481 | 4: Balsa Limbo | 2
Ken Carson Problem 3 Div 1A Door Monitor 12:30-2:45PM Dr John Long MS A 36481 5: Gibberish or Not 2
Stephanie ISteinmetz |Hospita|ity 7:00-9:30AM |Dr. John Long MS B | 48336 |3: Effective Detective | 2
Stella Muller Problem 3 Div 1B/3 Door Monitor 9:45-12:00PM Dr. Mary Giella ES 39158 1: Longshot Solution 1
Aimee IHeintzeIman |Food Sales 9:00-11:30AM |Dr. Mary Giella ES | 39158 |2: Net Working | 1
Jessica Abend Primary-Cookie Door Monitor 12:30-2:00PM Dr. Mary Giella ES 39158 6: Fashion Bug OMER
Heather | Thom | coach Check In #2 8:30-10:30AM | Dr. Mary Giella ES | 39158 | 6: Fashion Bug | cookie
Ryan Dulski Problem 3 Div 2 Door Monitor 7:45-10:00AM First Christian Acad 37878 1: Longshot Solution 2
Victor |Ionero |Problem 2 Div 2/3 Door Monitor 12:00-1:45PM |First Christian Acad | 37878 |3: Effective Detective | 1
Jeanie Morrison Back Road 2:00-4:00PM Fox Hollow ES 12767 3: Effective Detective 1
L'Erin |Haines |Friday Set Up |  6:00-8:00PM  |imagine School LOL | 41335 |2: Net Working | 2
Giovanni Felix Food Sales 11:15-1:45PM Imagine School LOL 41335 3: Effective Detective 2
Leanne IRoIIins |Friday Set Up | 4:00-6:00PM |Imagine School LOL | 41335 |3: Effective Detective | 1
Kayla Guevara Judges' Lunch 11:00-2:00PM JW Mitchell HS 31902 3: Effective Detective 3
Sandro IGuevara |Judges‘ Lunch | 11:00-2:00PM IJW Mitchell HS | 31902 |3: Effective Detective | 3
Ginette Campos Primary -Omer Door Monitor 8:30-10:30AM Lake Myrtle ES 1714 1: Longshot Solution 1
Brooks | Scheppele | Problem1 Div 1A/3 Door Monitor | 12:30-3:00PM  |Lake Myrtle ES | 1714 |3: Effective Detective | 1
Kelly McLaughlin Problem 1 Div 1B/2 Door Monitor 2:15-4:00PM Lake Myrtle ES 1714 4: Balsa Limbo 1
Jennifer | Abreut |Problem 3 Div 2 Door Monitor |~ 12:30-2:30PM  |Lake Myrtle ES | 1714 |5: Gibberish or Not | 1
Alexandria Toler Primary -Omer Door Monitor 12:30-2:00PM Lake Myrtle ES 1714 6: Fashion Bug COOKIE
Elisa | Kendrick |Food Sales |  1:30-4:00PM  [Learning Lodge Acad | 47639 |4: Balsa Limbo | 1
Jennifer Stone Parking 6:30-8:15AM Learning Lodge Acad 47639 6: Fashion Bug OMER
Stephanie | Swaim | Friday Set Up |  5:00-7:00PM |Longleaf ES | 35962 [1: Longshot Solution | 1
Kristine Turner Merchandise Sales 7:00-9:00AM Longleaf ES 35962 3: Effective Detective 1
Virgil | Davis |Food Sales | 11:15-1:45PM  [M P Locke ES | 22058 [1: Longshot Solution | 1
Megan Potter Parking 6:30-8:15AM M P Locke ES 22058 2: Net Working 1
Raymond | Escobar | Problem 3 Div 1A Door Monitor |~ 8:45-10:30AM  |M P Locke ES | 22058 |3: Effective Detective | 1
Molly Ulrickson Merchandise Sales 7:00-9:00AM M P Locke ES 22058 6: Fashion Bug OMER
Amanda |Kroha | Coach Check In #2 | 645-8:45AM  |Moon Lake ES | 15082 |2: Net Working | 1
Colleen Wilkinson Hospitality 9:15-11:30AM New River ES 37289 1: Longshot Solution 1
Sarah | Judd |Clean Up |  3:30-5:30PM  |New River ES | 37289 |3: Effective Detective | 1
Lori Gardner Food Sales 7:00-9:15AM New River ES 37289 4: Balsa Limbo 1
Amy | Goforth | Friday Set Up |  4:00-6:00PM  |New River ES | 37289 |5: Gibberish or Not | 1
Holly Mitchell Food Sales 7:00-9:15AM New River ES 37289 6: Fashion Bug OMER




2020 Gulf Coast Regional Tournament

Worker Assignments

Worker First |

Brook
Kristine
Sinu
Cristina
Kenneth
Andrea
Alexander
Cassandra
Amanda
Amsler
David
Rebecca
Audrey
Clair
Michael
Cynthia
Nicole
Rosa
Amanda
Miguel
Liajara
Yorienys
Lauren
Sarah
Enitza
Jillian
Carl
Shannon
Nancy
Kim

Katy
Elizabeth
Dean
Dean
Marsha
Robbyn
Nicola
Marcie
Zoe
Stephen
Dana
Jennifer
Michelle
Michele

Worker Last
|Force
Colwell
|Nair
Cage
|Fass
Ramirez
|Ramirez
Mofford
[ Milam
Burns
|Dye
Grainger
|Murphy
Agnello
|Mcard|e
Parrott
|Johnson
Muniz Velez
|Chastain
Rodriguez
| Quintana
Garcia
|Carbonneau
Dukes
|Fe|iciano Rivera
Murray
|Baum
Truppi
|Stocks
Barnes
|Dietsch
Davis
|Hogaboam
Kennedy
|Pi|taver
Mackler
|Burgess
Baker
|Coats
Snow
|Lord
Bradley
[Hall
Kasoff

| Job |
| Hospitality |
Volunteer Check In

|Clean Up |

Problem 4 Div 1/2 Door Monitor
|Problem 4 Div 1/2 Door Monitor |
Clean Up

| Problem 3 Div 1B/3 Door Mornitor |
Problem 1 Div 1B/2 Door Monitor
|Problem 2 Div 1 Door Monitor
Elevator Monitor

|Merchandise Sales |
Back Road

| Problem 1 Div 1B/2 Door Mornitor |
Problem 3 Div 1B/3 Door Monitor
|Food Sales

Zone Monitor

|EIevator Monitor |
Merchandise Sales

| Problem 5 Div 1/2/3 Door Monitor |
Merchandise Sales

|Vo|unteer Check In |
Food Sales

|Friday Set Up |
Back Road

|Back Road |
Primary-Cookie Door Monitor
|Parking

Parking

|Food Sales |
Merchandise Sales

|Food Sales |
Elevator Monitor

|Food Sales |
Parking

| Problem 5 Div 1/2/3 Door Monitor |
Problem 3 Div 2 Door Monitor
|Friday Set Up

Merchandise Sales

|Parking |
Volunteer Check In

|Clean Up |
Primary -Omer Door Monitor
|Coach Check In #1 |
Clean Up

Time
1:30-4:00PM
6:45-8:45AM
3:30-5:30PM
2:45-4:30PM
1:15-3:00PM
3:30-5:30PM

7:45-10:00AM
12:30-2:20PM
1:45-3:30PM
11:00-1:00PM
12:15-2:15PM
7:00-8:30AM
9:30-11:45AM
12:30-2:45PM
11:15-1:45PM
10:00-12:00PM
7:30-9:30AM
12:15-2:15PM
7:45-9:45AM
8:45-10:45AM
10:15-12:15AM
9:00-11:30AM
5:00-7:00PM
12:00-2:00PM
8:15-10:00AM
9:00-11:45AM
6:30-8:15AM
6:30-8:15AM
11:15-1:45PM
12:00-3:00PM
11:15-1:45PM
2:30-4:00PM
1:30-4:00PM
8:00-10:00AM
12:00-2:15PM
2:15-4:00PM
5:00-7:00PM
2:00-4:00PM
8:00-10:00AM
6:45-8:45AM
3:30-5:30PM
10:15-11:45AM
6:45-8:45AM
3:30-5:30PM

| Member Name
|Northwest ES
Northwest ES
|Oakstead ES

Oakstead ES
|Oakstead ES

Oakstead ES
|Oakstead ES

Pasco HS

|Pasco MS A

Pasco MS A

|Pasco MS A

Pasco MS A

|Pasco MS B

Pasco MS B

|Pasco MS B

Paul R. Smith MS
|Plato Academy Trinity A
Plato Academy Trinity A
|Plato Academy Trinity A
Plato Academy Trinity A
|Plato Academy Trinity A
Plato Academy Trinity A
|Plato Academy Trinity A
Plato Academy Trinity A
|Plato Academy Trinity A
Plato Academy Trinity B
|River Rdige HS

River Ridge MS

|River Ridge MS

San Antonio ES

|San Antonio ES

San Antonio ES

|San Antonio ES

San Antonio ES
|Sanders Memorial ES
Sanders Memorial ES
|Schrader ES

Schrader ES

|Schrader ES

Schrader ES

|Seven Oaks ES A
Seven Oaks ES A
|Seven Oaks ES A
Seven Oaks ES B

Member#
37283
37283
36502
36502
36502
36502
36502
4108
2897
2897
2897
2897
48376
48376
48376
36766
46519
46519
46519
46519
46519
46519
46519
46519
46519
48347
10328
10167
10167
35207
35207
35207
35207
35207
34235
34235
36859
36859
36859
36859
35500
35500
35500
41647
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Problem

: Longshot Solution
: Effective Detective
: Longshot Solution
: Net Working

: Balsa Limbo

: Gibberish or Not

: Fashion Bug

: Effective Detective
: Net Working

: Effective Detective
: Balsa Limbo

: Gibberish or Not

: Net Working

: Effective Detective
: Balsa Limbo

: Effective Detective
: Longshot Solution
: Net Working

. Effective Detective
: Effective Detective
: Balsa Limbo

: Balsa Limbo

: Gibberish or Not

: Fashion Bug

: Fashion Bug

: Effective Detective
: Gibberish or Not

: Effective Detective
: Gibberish or Not

: Longshot Solution
: Net Working

: Effective Detective:
: Balsa Limbo

: Fashion Bug

: Longshot Solution
: Effective Detective:
: Longshot Solution
: Net Working

. Effective Detective
: Fashion Bug

: Longshot Solution
: Effective Detective
: Balsa Limbo

. Effective Detective

| Division
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2020 Gulf Coast Regional Tournament

Worker Assignments

Worker First | Worker Last | Job | Time | Member Name | Member# | Problem | Division
Tina |Davey | Coach Check In #1 | 6:45-8:45AM | Seven Springs MS A [ 26001 | 1: Longshot Solution | 2
Nicole Sams Volunteer Check In 12:00-2:00PM Seven Springs MS A 26001 3: Effective Detective 2
Lonnie [Noel | Judges' Lunch |  11:00-2:00PM  |Seven Springs MS A [ 26001 |5: Gibberish or Not | 2
Karen McCabe Volunteer Check In 8:30-10:30AM Seven Springs MS B 35004 3: Effective Detective 2
Kelly |Payne |Problem 4 Div 1/2 Door Monitor |~ 8:15-10:15AM  |Seven Springs MS C [ 45863 | 3: Effective Detective | 2
Kelly Bell Food Sales 9:00-11:30AM Seven Springs MS C 45863 5: Gibberish or Not 2
Cindy [ Smith | Friday Set Up |  6:00-8:00PM | stage West [ 46411 | 3: Effective Detective | 3
Teresa VanPelt Problem1 Div 1A/3 Door Monitor 8:00-10:00AM Sunlake HS 37613 3: Effective Detective 3
Maisoun | Melaika |Back Road 7:00-8:30AM | Thomas E Weightman MS A | 11463 | 1: Longshot Solution | 2
Garrett Snider Volunteer Check In 6:45-8:45AM Thomas E Weightman MS A 11463 2: Net Working 2
Frosina | Traver | Problem 3 Div 1B/3 Door Monitor |~ 2:30-4:30PM | Thomas E Weightman MS A | 11463 | 3: Effective Detective | 2
Allison Hurlstone Problem 2 Div 1 Door Monitor 8:00-10:00AM Thomas E Weightman MS A 11463 4: Balsa Limbo 2
Brandy |Essex | Judges' Lunch 11:00-2:00PM  |Thomas E Weightman MS B | 35095 | 1: Longshot Solution | 2
Leslie Scotland Coach Check In #1 8:30-10:30AM Thomas E Weightman MS B 35095 3: Effective Detective 2
Renata | Petitt | Problem 1 Div 1B/2 Door Monitor |~ 7:30-9:45AM | Thomas E Weightman MS B | 35095 |4: Balsa Limbo [ 2
Mary Hana Back Road 8:15-10:00AM Trinity ES 33039 1: Longshot Solution 1
Riya | Choski |Back Road |  8:15-10:00AM  |Trinity ES [ 33039 | 2: Net Working [ 1
Thomas Toner Food Sales 1:30-4:00PM Trinity ES 33039 3: Effective Detective 1
Kristen [Ingram | Friday Set Up | 4:00-6:00PM | Trinity ES [ 33039 |4: Balsa Limbo [ 1
Chelsea Christenson Zone Monitor 10:00-12:00PM Trinity ES 33039 6: Fashion Bug COOKIE
Amy | Johnson |Problem 3 Div 2 Door Monitor | 9:45-12:00PM | Trinity Oaks ES [ 37509 | 2: Net Working 1
Gisela Salas Friday Set Up 4:00-6:00PM Wesley Chapel ES 33095 1: Longshot Solution 1
Padmaja |Nagulu |Clean Up | 3:30-5:30PM | Wesley Chapel ES [ 33095 | 2: Net Working [ 1
Kristi Steuber Parking 8:00-10:00AM Wesley Chapel ES 33095 4: Balsa Limbo 1
Prabani | Dissanayake | Problem 3 Div 1A Door Monitor | 10:15-11:45AM  |Wesley Chapel ES [ 33095 | 6: Fashion Bug | OMER
Angela Weiss Volunteer Check In 7:45-9:45AM Wesley Chapel ES 33095 6: Fashion Bug COOKIE
Genevieve | Kurian | Food Sales | 1:30-4:00PM | Wesley Chapel HS [ 30584 | 2: Net Working [ 3
Jessica Maldonado Back Road 7:00-8:30AM Wiregrass Ranch HS 37326 2: Net Working 3
Chris | Pagliuca | Friday Set Up |  5:00-7:00PM | wiregrass Ranch HS | 37326 |5: Gibberish or Not | 3




